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Core 2002 Service List - E-Mail

COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL PARTY DESCRIPTION

Akerman Senterfitt Sundeep S Sidhu sunny.sidhu@akerman.com
Counsel to Dixon Ticonderoga 
Company

Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Lindsay Zahradka

mlahaie@akingump.com
mstamer@akingump.com
mlahaie@akingump.com

Counsel to Bayside Finance, LLC and 
Bayside School Specialty, LLC (DIP 
Agent/Term Loan Agent)

American Express Bank, FSB c/o Becket and Lee LLP notices@becket-lee.com
Counsel to American Express Bank, 
FSB

Bank of New York Mellon Mary Callahan, Vice President mary.callahan@bnymellon.com
The indenture trustee for the Debtors’ 
convertible debentures

Barnes & Thornburg LLP David Powlen & Kevin G Collins
David.Powlen@btlaw.com
Kevin.Collins@btlaw.com

Counsel to Mead Products LLC and 
ACCO Brands Corporation and 
American Art Clay Co., Inc.

Barnes & Thornburg LLP Mark R Owens Mark.Owens@btlaw.com Counsel to American Art Clay Co., Inc.

Barnes & Thornburg LLP Paula K Jacobi & John T Gregg
paula.jacobi@btlaw.com
john.gregg@btlaw.com

Counsel to Mead Products LLC and 
ACCO Brands Corporation

Brown Rudnick LLP Robert J Stark rstark@brownrudnick.com
Proposed Counsel to the Official 
Committee of Unsecured Creditors

Brown Rudnick LLP
Steven D Pohl & Thomas H 
Montgomery

spohl@brownrudnick.com
tmontgomery@brownrudnick.com

Proposed Counsel to the Official 
Committee of Unsecured Creditors

Buchalter Nemer APC Shawn M Christianson schristianson@buchalter.com
Counsel to Oracle America, Inc. and 
Oracle Credit Corporation

Cameron Independent School 
District c/o Owen M Sonik osonik@pbfcm.com

Counsel to Cameron Independent 
School District

Cameron ISD c/o John T Banks jbanks@pbfcm.com Counsel to Cameron ISD
Chase Paymentech Solutions LLC Attn Lazonia Clark, Business Analyst lazonia.clark@chasepaymentech.com Counsel to Paymentch, LLC

Ciardi Ciardi & Astin
Daniel K Astin, John D McLaughlin Jr 
& Joseph J McMahon Jr

dastin@ciardilaw.com
jmclaughlin@ciardilaw.com
jmcmahon@ciardilaw.com

Counsel to Pacon Corporation, 
Affordable Interior Systems, LLC & 
PanPacific Sourcing, LLC

CIT Greg Garbuz & Neal T. Legan
greg.garbuz@cit.com
neal.legan@cit.com Term Lender

Crayola LLC
Morgan Whitebread, Manager, 
Treasury mwhitebread@crayola.com Interested Party

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP Steven G. Polard stevenpolard@dwt.com Counsel to CLPF-San Fernando, L.P.
Davis Wright Tremaine LLP Steve G Polard stevenpolard@dwt.com Counsel to CLPF-San Fernando, L.P.
Day Pitney LLP Thomas J O'Neill tjoneill@daypitney.com Counsel to Esselte Corporation
Delaware Dept of Justice Attn Bankruptcy Dept attorney.general@state.de.us US DOJ
Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Franchise Tax dosdoc_bankruptcy@state.de.us DE Secretary of State
Delaware State Treasury statetreasurer@state.de.us DE State Treasury
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Core 2002 Service List - E-Mail

COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL PARTY DESCRIPTION

Duane Morris LLP
Michael R Lastowski, Christopher M 
Winter & Jarret P Hitchings

mlastowski@duanemorris.com
jphitchings@duanemorris.com
cmwinter@duanemorris.com

Counsel to the Ad Hoc Committee of 
School Specialty, Inc. 3.75% 
Convertible Subordinated Notes Due 
2016

Dun & Bradstreet
c/o Receivable Management 
Services RMS Ronald.Rowland@rms-iqor.com

Counsel to Receivable Management 
Services "RMS"

Elliott Greenleaf

Rafael X Zahralddin-Aravena, Shelley 
A Kinsella, Eric M Sutty & Jonathan 
M Stemerman

rxza@elliottgreenleaf.com
sak@elliottgreenleaf.com
ems@elliottgreenleaf.com
jms@elliottgreenleaf.com Counsel to 3M Company

GE Capital Bank Ramesh Singh claims@recoverycorp.com Authorized Agent for GE Capital Bank
Gellert Scali Busenkell & Brown 
LLC Charles J Brown II cbrown@gsbblaw.com

Counsel to Kenneth Hodkinson and 
Sandra Adams

Goldberg Kohn LTD Attn: Keith Radner keith.radner@goldbergkohn.com

Counsel to the agent under the Debtors’ 
ABL facility/Counsel to Wells Fargo 
Capital Finance, LLC (DIP Agent/Term 
Loan Agent)

Goldberg Kohn LTD
Randall L Klein, Jeremy M Downs & 
Prisca M Kim

randall.klein@goldbergkohn.com
jeremy.downs@goldbergkohn.com
prisca.kim@goldbergkohn.com

Counsel to the agent under the Debtors’ 
ABL facility/Counsel to Wells Fargo 
Capital Finance, LLC (DIP Agent/Term 
Loan Agent)

Graydon Head & Ritchey LLP Cara R Hurak churak@graydon.com Counsel to Schoolhouse Outfitters, 

Hiller & Arban LLC Adam Hiller ahiller@hillerarban.com
Counsel to DEI CSEP, Inc. f/k/a Delta 
Education, Inc.

Hillis Clark Martin & Peterson PS Attn Eric D Lansverk edl@hcmp.com Counsel to Strategic Properties, L.L.C.
Holland & Knight LLP Lynne B Xerras & Philip S Lapatin bos-bankruptcy@hklaw.com Counsel to EOS Acquisition I, LLC
Huang Law LLC Xiaojuan Carrie Huang huang@xhlegal.com Counsel to Rosa Lewis

IBM Corporation
Attn: National Bankruptcy 
Coordinator pdibello@ca.ibm.com

Counsel to International Business 
Machines

Internal Revenue Service Insolvency Section SBSE.Insolvency.Balt@irs.gov The Internal Revenue Service
Iron Mountain Information 
Management, LLC Joseph Corrigan bankruptcy2@ironmountain.com

Counsel for Iron Mountain Information 
Management, LLC

Jennifer B Kohn 7 Charmian St greenearthmom@optonline.net Interested Party
King & Spalding LLP Jonathan W Jordan jjordan@kslaw.com Counsel to United Parcel Service, Inc.
Kurtzman Carson Consultants LLC Joe Morrow SSIinfo@kccllc.com Claims and Noticing Agent

Lang Richert & Patch Craig B Fry cbf@lrplaw.net

Counsel to Gahvejian Enterprises, Inc. 
d/b/a/ Mid Valley Packaging & Supply 
Co

Lathrop & Gage LLP Stephen K Dexter sdexter@lathropgage.com Counsel to TEKsystems, Inc.
Linebarger Goggan Blair & 
Sampson LLP Elizabeth Weller dallas.bankruptcy@publicans.com Counsel to Dallas County
McCreary Veselka Bragg & Allen Lee Gordon lgordon@mvbalaw.com Counsel to the County of Milam, 
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Core 2002 Service List - E-Mail

COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL PARTY DESCRIPTION
McElroy Deutsch Mulvaney & 
Carpenter LLP Gary D Bressler & David P Primack

gbressler@mdmc-law.com
dprimack@mdmc-law.com

Counsel to Berkley Regional 
Insurance Company

Monzack Mersky McLaughlin and 
Browder PA Rachel B Mersky rmersky@monlaw.com Counsel to Kinpack Polythylene Ltd
Morris James LLP Carl N Kunz III ckunz@morrisjames.com Counsel to CLPF-San Fernando, L.P.
Morris James LLP Stephen M Miller smiller@morrisjames.com Counsel to United Parcel Service, Inc.

Morris Nichols Arsht & Tunnell LLP Gregory W Werkheiser & Erin R Fay
gwerkheiser@mnat.com
efay@mnat.com Counsel to Crayola LLC

Munsch Hardt Kopf & Harr PC Joseph J Wielebinski jwielebinski@munsch.com
Counsel to Texas Instruments 
Incorporated

Office of the United States Trustee 
Delaware Juliet Sarkessian juliet.m.sarkessian@usdoj.gov The United States Trustee
Office of the US Attorney General Joseph R. Biden III attorney.general@state.de.us DE AG Office
Office of Unemployment 
Compensation Tax Services Timothy Bortz ra-li-ucts-bankrupt@state.pa.us Interested Party
Otterbourg Steindler Houston & 
Rosen PC Jeffrey K Cymbler jcymbler@oshr.com

Counsel to DEI CSEP, Inc. f/k/a Delta 
Education, Inc.

Pennsylvania Attorney General Christopher R Momjian Sr Deputy AG crmomjian@attorneygeneral.gov Office of Pennsylvania Attorney 

Pinckney Harris & Weidinger LLC Donna L Harris & Kevin M Capuzzi
dharris@phw-law.com
kcapuzzi@phw-law.com

Counsel to Oak Harbour Marketing 
Limited

Quarles & Brady LLP
Lauren N Nachinson & Elizabeth 
Orelup

lauren.nachinson@quarles.com
elizabeth.orelup@quarles.com Counsel to Pacon Corporation

Ravich Meyer Kirkman McGrath 
Nauman & Tansey PA Michael F McGrath mfmcgrath@ravichmeyer.com Counsel to Brown Printing Company

Reed Smith LLP J Cory Falgowski jfalgowski@reedsmith.com

Counsel to GE Capital Information 
Technology Solutions, Inc f/b/d/a IKON 
Financial Services

Rendigs Fry Kiely & Dennis LLP Robert F Brown rbrown@rendigs.com Counsel to Time Timer, LLC

Richards Layton & Finger PA Paul N Heath & Zachary I Shapiro
heath@rlf.com
shapiro@rlf.com

Counsel to Wells Fargo Capital 
Finance LLC (DIP Agent/Term Loan 

Riverside Claims LLC notice@regencap.com Interested Party
Securities & Exchange Commission Secretary Of The Treasury SECBANKRUPTCY@SEC.GOV SEC Headquarters
Securities & Exchange Commission Daniel M Hawke Regional Dir SECBANKRUPTCY@SEC.GOV SEC Regional Office
Securities & Exchange Commission George S Canellos Regional Dir SECBANKRUPTCY@SEC.GOV SEC NY Regional Office

State of Michigan Dept of Treasury Bill Schuette & Allison M Dietz dietza@michigan.gov
Counsel to the State of Michigan, 
Department of Treasury

Stroock & Stroock & Lavan LLP
Kristopher M Hansen & Jonathan D 
Canfield

khansen@stroock.com
jcanfield@stroock.com

Counsel to the Ad Hoc Committee of 
School Specialty, Inc. 3.75% 
Convertible Subordinated Notes Due 
2016
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Tennessee Department of Revenue c/o TN Attorney General's Office AGBankDelaware@ag.tn.gov
Counsel to the Tennessee Department 
of Revenue

The Regents of the University of 
California Eric K Behrens eric.behrens@ucop.edu Interested Party

The Rosner Law Group LLC
Frederick B Rosner & Scott J 
Leonhardt rosner@teamrosner.com

Counsel to Logicalis, Inc. & Dixon 
Ticonderoga Company

U.S. Securities and Exchange 
Commission Atlanta Regional Office atlreorg@sec.gov

Counsel for U.S. Securities and 
Exchange Commission

US Attorney for Delaware Charles Oberly c/o Ellen Slights usade.ecfbankruptcy@usdoj.gov US Attorneys Office

Venable LLP Hamid R Rafatjoo hrrafatjoo@venable.com
Proposed Counsel to the Official 
Committee of Unsecured Creditors

Venable LLP
Jamie L. Edmonson & Darek S 
Bushnaq

jledmonson@Venable.com; 
dsbushnaq@venable.com

Proposed Counsel to the Official 
Committee of Unsecured Creditors

Warner Norcross & Judd LLP Dennis W Loughlin dloughlin@wnj.com Counsel to Logicalis, Inc.

Winston & Strawn LLP Attn: Nancy Dodinho Everett neverett@winston.com
Counsel to Collateral Agent to the ABL 
Facility
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Core 2002 Service List - Facsimile

COMPANY CONTACT PARTY DESCRIPTION FAX
Bayside Finance, LLC, as Agent c/o Bayside Capital Inc. Agent to the Term Loan; DIP Agent 212-506-0559
General Electric Capital Corporation Kai Sorenson, VP Collateral Agent to the ABL Facility 312-463-3840
General Electric Capital Corporation Jeffre S Kolke Collateral Agent to the ABL Facility 312-463-3840
Internal Revenue Service Centralized Insolvency Operation The Internal Revenue Service 855-235-6787
Missouri Department of Revenue Attn: Sheryl L Moreau Interested Party 573-751-7232

Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts Jay W Hurst, Assistant Attorney General
Counsel to the Texas Comptroller of Public 
Accounts 512-482-8341

Wells Fargo Capital Finance, LLC, as Administrative Agent Account Manager - School Specialty Agent to the ABL Facility; DIP Agent 312-332-0429
Wells Fargo Capital Finance, LLC, as Administrative Agent Attn Laura Nickas Agent to the ABL Facility; DIP Agent 312-332-0429
Wells Fargo Capital Finance, LLC, as Administrative Agent Attn Steve Linderman Agent to the ABL Facility; DIP Agent 312-332-0429
Wells Fargo Capital Finance, LLC, as Administrative Agent Account Manager - School Specialty Agent to the ABL Facility (UCC); DIP Agent 312-338-5590
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Core 2002 Service List - Overnight Delivery

COMPANY CONTACT ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2 CITY STAT ZIP PARTY DESCRIPTION

Bank of New York Mellon As Indenture Trustee One Wall Street New York NY 10286
The indenture trustee for the Debtors’ 
convertible debentures

Bayside Finance LLC as Agent c o Bayside Capital Inc Attn Jackson Craig 600 Fifth Ave 24th F New York NY 10020 Agent to the Term Loan; DIP Agent
GE Capital Information Technology 
Solutions, Inc f/b/d/a IKON Financial 
Services Bankruptcy Administration 1738 Bass Road Macon GA 31208-3708

Counsel to GE Capital Information 
Technology Solutions, Inc f/b/d/a 
IKON Financial Services

General Electric Capital Corp Kai Sorenson VP 500 W Monroe Chicago IL 60661 Collateral Agent to the ABL Facility
General Electric Capital Corp Jeffre S Kolke 500 W Monroe Chicago IL 60661 Collateral Agent to the ABL Facility
Internal Revenue Service Centralized Insolvency Operation 2970 Market St Philadelphia PA 19104 Internal Revenue Service
Missouri Department of Revenue Attn: Sheryl L Moreau Bankruptcy Unit PO Box 475 Jefferson MO 65105-0475 Governmental Agency
RICOH USA Inc fdba IKON Office 
Solutions Recovery & Bankruptcy Group 3920 Arkwright Rd Ste 400 Macon GA 31210 Counsel to Ricoh USA Inc
Secretary of Treasury PO Box 7040 Dover DE 19903 Delaware Secretary of Treasury

Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts
Jay W Hurst, Assistant 
Attorney General

Bankruptcy & Collections 
Division PO BOX 12548 Austin TX 78711-2548

Counsel to the Texas Comptroller of 
Public Accounts

Wells Fargo Capital Finance LLC Account Manager School Specialty 150 S Wacker Dr Ste 2200 Chicago IL 60606 Agent to the ABL Facility; DIP Agent
Wells Fargo Capital Finance LLC Attn Laura Nickas 150 S Wacker Dr Ste 2200 MAC N2814 220 Chicago IL 60606-4204 Agent to the ABL Facility; DIP Agent
Wells Fargo Capital Finance LLC Attn Steve Linderman 150 S Wacker Dr Ste 2200 MAC N2814 220 Chicago IL 60606-4204 Agent to the ABL Facility; DIP Agent
Wells Fargo Capital Finance, LLC, as 
Administrative Agent

Account Manager - School 
Specialty 111 S Wacker Dr, Ste 3000 Chicago IL 60606

Agent to the ABL Facility (UCC); DIP 
Agent
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